1
AcuCT S165
Series
Solid-Core Current Transformer Datasheet
Specifications
The AcuCT S165 solid-core current
transformer delivers up to IEC 61869-2
Class 0.2 measurement accuracy at 5%

Revision Date: Revision Date: Dec 2025 Version: 1.0.1
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
Ordering Information
Model Rated Input Rated Output
Ordering Example AcuCT-S165 - 800 : 333mV
100: 100A 5A
200: 200A 1A
300: 300A 333mV
400: 400A 100mA
500: 500A 80mA
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
1200: 1200A
AcuCT-S165-1200:1A 1200/1A 0.2 5VA 2.5M
AcuCT-S165-100:333mV 100/333mV 0.2 10Ω 2.5M